
Applicable From Mar 15, 2023

Financing Product Pricing

Product  Names Minimum  Loan
Amount

Maximum  Loan
Amount

Proposed 
Pricing 

NRSP Murabahah
NRSP Murabahah Installment Product
NRSP Rozgar Murabaha
NRSP Rozgar Murabaha
NRSP Rozgar Murabaha
NRSP Rozgar Murbaha Salaried
NRSP Rozgar Murbaha Solar Product
Bike Ijarah
Rozgar Ijarah
Rozgar Ijarah-Agriculture/Comercial
NRSP Rozgar Murabaha-GOLD
NRSP Rozgar Murabaha-GOLD
NRSP Rozgar Murabaha-GOLD
NRSP Rozgar Murabaha-GOLD
NRSP Fori Makan
NRSP Fori Makan-Above 1M

 50000 
 50000 
 150001
 350001
 500001

 1000001
 500001 
 50000 
 350001

 1000001 
 150001 
 350001 
 500001 

 1000001 
 150001 

 1000001 

150000
 150000
 350000
  500000
 1000000
 2000000
 1500000
 350000

 1000000
 2000000
 350000
 500000

 1000000
2000000
 1000000
 2000000

44%
45%
41%
40%
39%
34%
34%
45%
36%
33%
34%
33%
32%
32%
34%
32%


